DANUBE http://www.danube.com.tw
2014/11/25
FEATURES
 5-24VOUT / 1.25-4AMP SIP PACKAGE
 20-53V,30-53V INPUT VOLTAGE
 100% BURNED IN
 HIGH EFFICIENCY
 RoHS COMPLIANT

VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(A) FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
EFF
(%)6
PACKAGE
OSN02W-24S05 20-53 5 2.5A 578 15 90 A
OSN02W-24S12 20-53 12 2.5A 1302 14 96 A
OSN02W-24S15 20-53 15 2A 1302 15 96 A
OSN02W-48S24 30-53 24 1.25A 664 30 94 A
Note: Other input to output voltages may be available. Please contact factory.
Note1.
MODEL NUMBER External with input capacitor External with output capacitor (max)
OSN02W-24S05 100uF/25V (CHEMICON KY series)

VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(A) FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
EFF
(%)8
PACKAGE
OSN04W-24S05 20-53 5 4A 925 15 90 B
OSN04W-24S12 20-53 12 4A 2105 20 95 B
OSN04W-24S15 20-53 15 4A 2604 20 96 B
OSN04W-48S24 30-53 24 2.5A 1315 30 95 B
Note: Other input to output voltages may be available. Please contact factory.
Note1.
MODEL NUMBER External with input capacitor External with output capacitor (max)
OSN04W-24S05 100uF/25V (CHEMICON KY series)